BEACON

CAFE

Pool Menu

(11h00 until 16h30)

Beacon Island Salad Collection

A mix of fresh seasonal lettuce leaves, tomato
wedges, cucumber, carrot julienne and green

pepper strips

e Salad bowl

e Salad bowl, olives, feta, sundried
tomatoes & croutons

e Salad bowl, flaked tuna and
boiled egg

e Salad bowl, lemon & herb grilled
chicken strips and avo

e Salad bowl, smoked salmon, feta
and avo

Complemented by our homemade herbed
vinaigrette or our creamy mayo dressing

Pool Braai

o BBQ basted beef patty

o BBQ basted chicken breast
On a toasted bun with all the trimmings —
lettuce, tomato, dill pickle & onions

Rolls
e Boerewors roll
e Hotdog

Served on a toasted roll with tomato &
onion relish

Toasted Sandwiches

Mozzarella, cheddar, and tomato
Grilled bacon and fried egg
Roasted chicken mayo

Tuna mayo

R70

R115

R125

R125

R175

R95
R80

R65
R45

R65
R80
R75
R75

CLASSIC PIZZA — tomato base with mozzarella

Margarita R85
Mozzarella cheese and sliced tomato

Tropical R110
Ham and pineapple

Mexicana R135
Spicy beef mince with guacamole on the side

BBQ Chicken R125
Chicken strips with feta and peppadews

Peri-peri Prawn R160
Prawn tails with fresh chilli and garlic

Veggie Patch R140
Feta cheese, mushrooms, peppers,
sundried tomato, and basil pesto

Meaty Feast R145
Bacon, ham, boerewors and chicken

Gluten free surcharge R30

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL MEALS ARE
SERVED
IN TAKE AWAY CONTAINERS

PLEASE DO NOT ENCOURAGE THE
SEAGULS BY FEEDING THEM

Prepared on artisanal white, brown, or whole-wheat
bread served with rustic fries OR a dressed side salad
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Beverage List

BEER (Bottle)
Amstel Lager
Carling Black Label
Castle Lager
Castle Lite

Corona

Hansa Pilsner
Heineken

Millers Genuine Draught
Windhoek Lager
Windhoek Draught

DRAUGHT BEER
Barrington’s Lager
Barrington’s Pale Ale
Castle Lite 300ml
Castle Lite 500ml

CIDERS

Flying Fish
Hunters Dry
Hunters Gold
Savannah Dry
Savannah Light

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser / Grapetiser

Bos Ice Tea Lemon / Peach

Coke / Fanta Orange / Sparberry
Cream Soda / Sprite

Coke Light / Coke Zero / Sprite Zero
Halls - Tomato Juice 200ml

Red Bull 250ml

R46
R40
R40
R40
R54
R40
R42
R42
R46
R50

R58
R58
R40
R48

R45
R40
R40
R40
R40

R38
R40
R38
R38
R38
R38
R44

COFFEE CAFE
Espresso — single shot
Espresso — double shot
Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Café Latte

Café Mocha

Tea (Five Roses or Rooibos)
Red Espresso

Red Cappuccino

Red Latte

Hot Chocolate

COCKTAILS
Bloody Mary
Cosmopolitan

Gin / Vodka Martini
Long Island Iced Tea
Margarita

Mojito

Pina Colada
Strawberry Daquiri
Tequila Sunrise
Beacon50

Chris’s Cocktail (Make of the day)

SPECIALS

Corona Beer Bucket (Buy 6 pay for 4)
Bl Daily Specials — Please enquire with

you waiter

R27
R32
R30
R32
R37
R37
R44

R28
R35
R35
R35
R35

R90
R90
R90
R110
R95
R95
R105
R95
R95
R95
R95

R220



