

## **Pool Menu**

(11h00 until 16h30)

Beacon Island Salad Collection		CLASSIC PIZZA – tomato base with mozzarella	
A mix of fresh seasonal lettuce leaves, tom wedges, cucumber, carrot julienne and gre pepper strips		Margarita Mozzarella cheese and sliced tomato	R85
<ul> <li>Salad bowl</li> <li>Salad bowl, olives, feta, sundried tomatoes &amp; croutons</li> <li>Salad bowl, flaked tuna and boiled egg</li> <li>Salad bowl, lemon &amp; herb grilled chicken strips and avo</li> <li>Salad bowl, smoked salmon, feta and avo</li> </ul>	R70	Tropical	R110
	R115	Ham and pineapple	
	R125	<b>Mexicana</b> Spicy beef mince with guacamole on the si	<b>R135</b> de
	R125	BBQ Chicken	R125
	R175	Chicken strips with feta and peppadews	
Complemented by our homemade herbed vinaigrette or our creamy mayo dressing		Peri-peri Prawn Prawn tails with fresh chilli and garlic	R160
<ul> <li>Pool Braai</li> <li>BBQ basted beef patty</li> <li>BBQ basted chicken breast</li> <li>On a toasted bun with all the trimmings – lettuce, tomato, dill pickle &amp; onions</li> </ul>	R95 R80	Veggie Patch Feta cheese, mushrooms, peppers, sundried tomato, and basil pesto	R140
		Meaty Feast Bacon, ham, boerewors and chicken	R145
		Gluten free surcharge	R30
<ul> <li>Rolls</li> <li>Boerewors roll</li> <li>Hot dog</li> <li>Served on a toasted roll with tomato &amp; onion relish</li> </ul>	R65 R45		
		PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL MEALS ARE SERVED	

**R65** 

**R80** 

**R75** 

**R75** 

IN TAKE AWAY CONTAINERS

PLEASE DO NOT ENCOURAGE THE

SEAGULS BY FEEDING THEM

Prepared on artisanal white, brown, or whole-wheat bread served with rustic fries OR a dressed side salad

Mozzarella, cheddar, and tomato

Grilled bacon and fried egg

Roasted chicken mayo

**Toasted Sandwiches** 

Tuna mayo



## **Beverage List**

BEER (Bottle)		COFFEE CAFÉ	
Amstel Lager	R46	Espresso – single shot	R27
Carling Black Label	R40	Espresso – double shot	R32
Castle Lager	R40	Americano	R30
Castle Lite	R40	Cappuccino	R32
Corona	R54	Flat White	R37
Hansa Pilsner	R40	Café Latte	R37
Heineken	R42	Café Mocha	R44
Millers Genuine Draught	R42		
Windhoek Lager	R46	Tea (Five Roses or Rooibos)	R28
Windhoek Draught	R50	Red Espresso	R35
		Red Cappuccino	R35
DRAUGHT BEER		Red Latte	R35
Barrington's Lager	R58	Hot Chocolate	R35
Barrington's Pale Ale	R58		
Castle Lite 300ml	R40	COCKTAILS	
Castle Lite 500ml	R48	Bloody Mary	R90
		Cosmopolitan	R90
CIDERS		Gin / Vodka Martini	R90
Flying Fish	R45	Long Island Iced Tea	R110
Hunters Dry	R40	Margarita	R95
Hunters Gold	R40	Mojito	R95
Savannah Dry	R40	Pina Colada	R105
Savannah Light	R40	Strawberry Daquiri	R95
3		Tequila Sunrise	R95
		Beacon50	R95
		Chris's Cocktail (Make of the day)	R95
SOFT DRINKS		(	
Appletiser / Grapetiser	R38	SPECIALS	
Bos Ice Tea Lemon / Peach	R40	Corona Beer Bucket (Buy 6 pay for 4)	R220
Coke / Fanta Orange / Sparberry	R38	BI Daily Specials - Please enquire with	
Cream Soda / Sprite	R38	you waiter	
Coke Light / Coke Zero / Sprite Zero	R38	,	
Halls - Tomato Juice 200ml	R38		
Red Bull 250ml	R44		